
· . SECRETARY OF S'rA'I'E 
MULTICULTURALISM & CITIZENSHIP 

GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS Box#: 1 

File Number File Name Open Date 

8000J Vol. 1 Sik-Ooh-Kotoki Friendship Socie y April 1988 
8000J Vol. 2 Sik-Ooh-Kotoki Friendship Socie y 
8001J Vol. 1 Calgary Nativ~ Friendship Socie y 
8001J Vol. 2 Calgary Native· Friendship Socie y 
8002J Napi Friendship Association 
8003J Red Deer Native Friendship Soci ty 
8004J Rocky Native Friendship Centre 
8005J Vol. 1 Calgary Immigrant Aid Society · 
8005J Vol. 2 Calgary Immigrant Aid Society 
8006J Vol. 1 Calgary Immigrant Women's Ass 
8006J Vol. 2 Calgary Immigrant Women's Ass 

PAGE 1 

DESTROY 

OF l 

1995 

Close Date 

March 1989 
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ECTION: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BOX #: 2 
DES'rROY 1995 

'ile Number 

l 007J 
l 009J 
lOllJ Vol. 1 
lOllJ Vol. 2 
l 012J 
l014J 
l015J 
l016J 
l018J 
:Ol9J 
!020J 
:Q21J 
!022J 

File Name 

Central ALberta Refugee Report 
A.C.F.A. Calgary 
Calgary CathoLic Immigration So 
Calgary Catholic Immigration So 
Lethbridge Immigrant Settlement 
Indian News Media 
Indian News Media . (Core) 
Alberta/NWT Network of Immigran 
Punjabi Cultural Association of 
Calgary Action Group of the Dis 
Ad Hoe Native Education COmmitt 
India Canada Association of Cal 
Brooks & District Awareness of 

Open Date 

April 1988 

iety 
iety 
Association 

Women 
Calgary 
bled 
e 
ary 

Close Date 

March 1989 

he Disabled Com ittee 

·---
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1995 
ECTION: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BOX #: 3 

DES'rROY 

'ile Number 

' 024J 
025J 
026J 
027J 
028J 
029J 
030J 
031J 
032J 
033J 
034J 
035J 
036J 
036J 
037J 
038J 
039J 
040J 
041J 
042J 
043J 
044J 
045J 
046J 
047J 
048J 
049J 
OSOJ 
051J 
052J 
053J 
054J 
055J 
056J 
057J 
058J 
059J 

Vol. 1 
vo1. 2 

File Name Open Date Close Date 

April 1988 March 1989 
Calgary Status of Women Action Ommittee 
Arusha Centre Society 
Professional Society of Aborigi al Business Worn n 
Crowsnest Pass Women's Resource Cent e 
Indigenous People Resource Asso 
Calgary multicultural Centre 

· Canadian Parents for French Alb rta Branch 
Croatian Folklore Group 
The Envisions Group 
Calgary Vietnamese Canadian Ass 
Black Horse Society 
Voice of Women - Calgary Chapte 
Southern Alberta Heritage Language Association 
Southern Alberta Heritage Langu ge Association 
Ad Hoe Committee on Police Multicultural Practio ers 
Society for Cultural and Multi- ultural Program 
Greek Community School 
Canada Mental Health Associatio Alb~rta South Region 
Alberta Women in Support of Agriculture 
Rosedale Deutche School 
Alberta Coalition Against Pornog aphy 
Calgary Status of women Action C mmittee 
Concordium Refugee Policy & Rese rch Centre 
Sikh Society Calgary 
Kings Lake Deutsche School 
Morley Ecumenical Conference 
Winning Strategies for Women nizing COmmitte 
Women Looking Forward 
Southern ALberta Hostelling Asso 
New Elm Hutterian Brethren Schoo 
ALberta Federation of Women Unit d for Families 
Indian News Media 
Canadian hispanic congress, ry Chapter 
Milford Deutshe School 
South Bend Deutche School 
Calgary Czech Language Society 
Lethbridge German Canadian Langu ge School 
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~CTlON: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BOX #: 4 

Pl\GE l OF l 

DESTROY 1995 

Lle Number 

l6QJ 
l61J 
162J 
16JJ 
163J 
64J 

165J 
166J 
167J 
169J 
17QJ 
171J 
l72J 
173J 
l74J 
175J 
)76J 
l77J 
178J 
179J 
l 8QJ 
18lJ 
182J 
l83J 
l84J 
l85J 
l86J 
187J 
188J 
l89J 
190J 
191J 
192J 
193J 
194J 
l95J 
196J 
197J 
l98J 
199J 

Vol. 1 
Vol. 2 

• 

File Name Open Date Close Date 

O.~. Hutterian Brethern April 1988 March 1989 
Sunnysite Deutsche School 
Calgary Japane£e Language School 
S A A M I S 
S A A M I S 
Societe de l'Ecole Francophone S inte-Anne de Ca gary 
Eritrean Relief Association cana a Calgary Bran h 
Rock Lake Deutsche School 
Calgary Catholic Chinese Languag School 
River Road Deutsche School 
Islamic Education School of Albe ta 
Calgary Chinese Public School So iety 
Swedish Saturday School 
German Language School of Calgar 
St. Stephen's Ukrainian Cultural Class 
Guru Nanak Sikh School 
Canadian Council of Sikh Organiz tions 
Southern ALberta Ethnic Associat·on 
Calgary Foundation for Perspecti e Newspaper fo Women 
St. Simeon Mirotocivi Serbian Or hodox Church 
Slovo Ethnic Society Russian Lan uage Saturday S hool 
Young Women's Christian Associat'on 
Women and Co-Op Education 
Senior Citizen Involvement Commi tee 
Multiculturalism and the Media G oup 
Lethbridge Buddhist Church Japan se Language Schol 
Calgary Scandinavian Centre Lang age School 
Polish Saturday School 
Parkland Hutterians Deutsche Schol 
The Calgary Chinese Alliance Schol 
Calgary lithuanian Lnaguage & Cu tural School 
Trollhaugen Language Arts & Cult re Society 
Calgary Chinese School 
Calgary Ramayan Bhajan Mandali 
Sri Lanka Canada Associaiton Her tage Language S hool 
Calgary Vietnamese Language Scho 1 
Arabic Cultural School Society 
The Calgary Korean School 
Bengali Language School of Calga y 
School of East Indian Languages nd Performing A ts 
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SECTION: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BOX #: 5 DESTROY l-=-9-=-9-=-5 __ 

File Number 

8100J 
8101J 
8102J 
8103J 
8104J 
8105J 
8106J 
8107J 
8108J 
8109J 
8110J 
8111J 
8112J 
8113J 
8114J 
8115J 
8116J 
8117J 
8118J 
8119J 
8120J 
8121J 
8122J 
8123J 
8124J 
8125J 
8126J 
8127J 
8128J 
8129J 
8130J 
8131J 
8132J 
8133J-
8134J 
8135J 
8136J 
8137J 
8138J 
8139J 
8140J 
8143J 
8145J 
8146J 
8147J 
8147J Withdrawa 
8148J 

File Name Open Date Close Date 

Cantonese Chinese School of Calg ry , April 88 March 89 

Akiva Academy 
Southern Alberta New Japanese Im igrant Ass 
Learning Disabilities Associatio of Alberta 
Successful Women '88 Steering Co mittee 
Eritrean Language ·School 
Our Lady of Fatima Sc~ool and Cu tural Society 
Gangchen Rigney Zinkyong School 
Comitato Attivita Scholastiche & Cultural Italia e 
Language School German Canadian lub 
Temple B'nai Tikvah 
Calgary Inda China Ethnic Chines Association 
Chilean Saturday School Society f Calgary 
The Galgary Jewish Academy 

, Calgary Korean Catholic Hangul s~hool 
Suncrest Colony School 
The Organizational Socieyt of Sp uses of militar Members 
Lethbridge Women's Resource Cent e 
Pazmany Hungarian School 
Polish Language School Red Dere 
Helenic Greek Orthodox Community of Calgary 
Persian School of Calgary 
Banff Japanese Language School 
Madrasa 
Calgary Chinese Community Servic s Association 
Alberta Teachers of English as a Second Language 
Plains Indians Cultural Survival School Society 
Sadochok Kindergarten 
Miami Deutsche School 
Committee for Community Involvem nt 
Old Man River Cultural Centre 
Calgary Association for Independ nt Living 
Calgary Native Friendship Societ 
Medicine hat Business & Professi nal Women's Clu 
Medicine Hat Action Group of the Disabled 
Alberta Native Women's Associait n Region 6 
Korean United Church Language Sc ool 
Kolo Of Serbian Sisters 
Calgary Ukrainian School 
Indian News Media 
Multicultural Education Advisory committee 
40th Anniversary Committee forte Universal Declaration H. R. 
Blackfoot Language Committee 
Canadian Mental Health Associati n 
Sunbow, Society for the Prevention of Family Viol nee 

Sikh .Society 
Red Deer Status of Women Association 



,_ 

SECTION: 

File Number 

8149J 
8151J 
152J 

8153J 
8154J 
8155J 
8156J 
8157J 
8158J 
8159J 
8160J 
8161J 
8162J 
8163J 
8165J 
8166J 
8167J 
8169J 
8170J 
8171J 
8172J 
8173J 
8175J 
8176J 
8177J 
8178J 
8l80J 
8181J 
8182J 

6005J 
6005J 
6040J 
6158J 

VOL. 1 
VOL. 2 

. SECRETARY OF STATE 
MULTICULTURALISM & CITIZENSHIP 

GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS 

PAGE 1 OF ·l 

DESTROY 1995 
BOX #: 6 

File Name Open Date Close Date 

Winning Women April 1988 
Treaty 7, FCSS Working Group 
Castor Colony·£chool 
Calgary Legal Guidance 
CCSA Chilean Canadian Social Clu 
Calgary Catholic Immigration Soc·ety 
Lethbridge Vietnamese Community 
American Indian Science Assoc 
ARIANA 
Lethbridge Aboriginal Women's Gr up 
International Women's Day commit ee 
Calgary Branch Canadian Hard of fearing Associat on 
World of women Together 

March 1989 

Association of Salvadorean Refug _e Physicians of ALberta 
Advisory Committee for Native Wo en's Support Se vices 
Medicine Hat Learner Centre Uni phere 
Citizens Against Racial & Religi us Discreminati n 
Lethbridge Society for Rare Diso ders 
Volunteer Centre of Calgary 
Citizen Advocacy Society fo Medi ine Hat & Distr . et 
Women's Legal Education and Acti n Fund 
Arusha Centre Society 
Indian News Media 
Ad Hoe Committee for Advanced po ice Multicultur 1 Education 
Lethbridge Society for Rare Diso _ders 
Worlds of Women Together 
A:berta Committee of DisablPd Ci izens 
Treaty #7 Education Steering Com ittee 
Committee for Good Citizenship 

A.C.F.A. Calgary 
A.C.F.A. Calgary 
Francophonie Jeunesse de Calgary 

Societe Pommes de Reinette Day Car 

April 1986 March 1987 



ECTION: 

' i le Number 

0 62J 
L62J 
167J 
172J 
177J 
340J 

·. SECRE'l'l\.RY OF ST.l\'I'E 
MUL'fICULTURl\.LISM & CI'l'IZENSIIIP 

GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BOX#: 7 

File Name Open Date 

A.C.F.A. Calgary April 1987 

Lethbridge Nattve Women Support roup 
Education & Action Fund 

PAGE 1 OF · 1 

DES'l'ROY 19 9 4 

Close Date 

March 1988 

Legal 
Calgary Public Library Festival French Canadian Video 

Calgary Legal Guidance 
Canadian Parents for French Alb rta Branch 
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