### E 1996-97/467 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE MULTICULTURALISM & CITIZENSHIP 6-4/ PAGE 1 OF 1

	MULTICULTURALISM & CITIZENSE	IIP 6-41	PAGE 1 OF 1
SECTION: GRANT	IS & CONTRIBUTIONS	Box #: 1	DESTROY 1995
File Number	File Name	Open Date	Close Date
8000J Vol. 1 8000J Vol. 2 8001J Vol. 1 8002J 8003J 8004J 8005J Vol. 1 8005J Vol. 2 8006J Vol. 2	Sik-Ooh-Kotoki Friendship Societ Sik-Ooh-Kotoki Friendship Societ Calgary Native Friendship Societ Calgary Native Friendship Societ Napi Friendship Association Red Deer Native Friendship Societ Rocky Native Friendship Centre Calgary Immigrant Aid Society Calgary Immigrant Aid Society Calgary Immigrant Women's Associated Calgary Immigrant Calgary Immigrant Women's Associated Calgary Immigrant Women's Associated Calgary Immigrant Calgary Immi	ety ety	March 1989

PAGE\_1\_ OF \_1

ECTION: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS

BOX #: 2

'ile Number	File Name	Open Date	Close Date
3007J 3009J 3011J Vol. 1 3011J Vol. 2 3012J 3014J 3015J 3016J 3019J 3020J 3021J 3022J	Central ALberta Refugee Report A.C.F.A. Calgary Calgary Catholic Immigration Soc Calgary Catholic Immigration Soc Lethbridge Immigrant Settlement Indian News Media Indian News Media (Core) Alberta/NWT Network of Immigrant Punjabi Cultural Association of Calgary Action Group of the Disa Ad Hoc Native Education COmmitte India Canada Association of Calg Brooks & District Awareness of the	iety Association Women Calgary bled e ary	March 1989

PAGE\_\_1 OF \_1\_\_

ECTION: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BOX #: 3

'ile Number	File Name	Open Date	Close Date
024J 025J 026J 027J 028J 029J 030J 031J 032J 033J 034J 035J 036J Vol. 1 Vol. 2 037J 038J 039J 040J 041J 042J 043J 044J 045J 046J 047J 048J 049J 050J 051J 052J 053J 055J 056J 057J 058J 059J	Calgary Status of Women Action of Arusha Centre Society Professional Society of Aborigin Crowsnest Pass Women's Resource Indigenous People Resource Association Folklore Group Calgary multicultural Centre Canadian Parents for French Albert Croation Folklore Group The Envisions Group Calgary Vietnamese Canadian Assometic Black Horse Society Voice of Women - Calgary Chapter Southern Alberta Heritage Langua Southern Alberta Heritage Langua Southern Alberta Heritage Langua Ad Hoc Committee on Police Multi Society for Cultural and Multi-Calgreek Community School Canada Mental Health Association Alberta Women in Support of Agri Rosedale Deutche School Alberta Coalition Against Pornog Calgary Status of Women Action Calgary Status of Women Action Concordium Refugee Policy & Resesikh Society Calgary Kings Lake Deutsche School Morley Ecumenical Conference Winning Strategies for Women Org Women Looking Forward Southern Alberta Hostelling Assonew Elm Hutterian Brethren School Alberta Federation of Women Unit Indian News Media Canadian hispanic congress, Calg Milford Deutshe School South Bend Deutche School Calgary Czech Language Society Lethbridge German Canadian Langua	al Business Wome and Crisis Centriation  rta Branch  ciation  ge Association ge Association cultural Praction  Alberta South cultural Program  Alberta South culture  raphy Ommittee arch Centre  anizing COmmitte  l ed for Families  ary Chapter	ners Region
			A Part of the Addition of the

PAGE 1 OF 1

CTION: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BOX #: 4

ile Number	File Name	Open Date	Close Date
160J 161J 162J 163J Vol. 1 163J Vol. 2	O.K. Hutterian Brethern Sunnysite Deutsche School Calgary Japanese Language School S A A M I S S A A M I S	April 1988	March 1989
164J 165J 166J 167J 169J	Societe de l'Ecole Francophone S Eritrean Relief Association cana Rock Lake Deutsche School Calgary Catholic Chinese Languag River Road Deutsche School	da Calgary Bran	
170J 171J 172J 173J	Islamic Education School of Albe Calgary Chinese Public School So Swedish Saturday School German Language School of Calgar	ciety Y	
)74J )75J )76J )77J )78J	St. Stephen's Ukrainian Cultural Guru Nanak Sikh School Canadian Council of Sikh Organiz Southern Alberta Ethnic Associat Calgary Foundation for Perspecti	ations ion	r Women
)79J )80J )81J )82J	St. Simeon Mirotocivi Serbian Or Slovo Ethnic Society Russian Lan Young Women's Christian Associat Women and Co-Op Education	thodox Church guage Saturday S ion	
183J 184J 185J 186J	Senior Citizen Involvement Commi Multiculturalism and the Media G Lethbridge Buddhist Church Japan Calgary Scandinavian Centre Lang	roup ese Language Sch	pol
)87J  88J  89J  90J  91J	Polish Saturday School Parkland Hutterians Deutsche Sch The Calgary Chinese Alliance Sch Calgary lithuanian Lnaguage & Cu Trollhaugen Language Arts & Cult	ool ltural School	
192J 193J 194J 195J 196J	Calgary Chinese School Calgary Ramayan Bhajan Mandali Sri Lanka Canada Associaiton Her Calgary Vietnamese Language Scho Arabic Cultural School Society	itage Language S	chool
197J 198J 199J	The Calgary Korean School Bengali Language School of Calga School of East Indian Languages		rts

SECTION: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BOX #: 5

File Number	File Name	Open Date	Close Date
8100J 8101J	Cantonese Chinese School of Calg Akiva Academy	ary April 88	March 89
8102J	Southern Alberta New Japanese Im	migrant Ass	
8103J	Learning Disabilities Associatio	n of Alberta	
8104J	Successful Women '88 Steering Con	mmittee	
8105J	Eritrean Language School		
8106J	Our Lady of Fatima School and Cu	Icural Society	
8107J	Gangchen Rigney Zinkyong School		
8108J	Comitato Attivita Scholastiche &	Cultural Italia	ne
8109J 8110J	Language School German Canadian	Club	
8111J	Temple B'nai Tikvah		
8112J	Calgary Indo China Ethnic Chinese	Association	
8113J	Chilean Saturday School Society of The Calgary Jewish Academy	of Calgary	
8114J	, Calgary Korean Catholic Hangul So	rhoo1	
8115J	Suncrest Colony School		
8116J	The Organizational Society of Spo	puses of military	Members
8117J	Lethbridge Women's Resource Cent	re	Hembers
8118J	Pazmany Hungarian School		
8119J	Polish Language School Red Dere		
8120J ·	Helenic Greek Orthodox Community	of Calgary	
8121J	Persion School of Calgary		
8122J	Banff Japanese Language School		
8123J	Madrasa		
8124J	Calgary Chinese Community Service	s Association	
8125J 8126J	Alberta Teachers of English as a	Second Language	
8127J	Plains Indians Cultural Survival Sadochok Kindergarten	School Society	
8128J	Sadochok Kindergarten Miami Deutsche School		
8129J	Committee for Community Involvement	n+	
8130J	Old Man River Cultural Centre	III C	
8131J	Calgary Association for Independe	nt Living	
8132J	Calgary Native Friendship Society	The Biving	
8133J	Medicine hat Business & Profession	nal Women's Club	
8134J	Medicine Hat Action Group of the	Disabled	
8135J	Alberta Native Women's Associaito	n Region 6	
8136J	Korean United Church Language Sch	ool	
8137J	Kolo Of Serbian Sisters		
8138J 8139J	Calgary Ukrainian School		
8140J	Indian News Media	Committee	
8143J	Multicultural Aducation Advisory	CUMMITTEE	
8145J	40th Anniversary Committee for th Blackfoot Language Committee	e universal Deci	aration H. R.
8146J	Canadian Mental Health Association	n	
8147J	Sunbow, Society for the Prevention	n of Family Viol	ence
8147J Withdrawal	Sikh Society	or ramilly viol	ence
8148J	Red Deer Status of Women Associat	ion	

SECTION:	GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS BO	OX #: 6	DESTROY 1995
File Number	File Name	Open Date	Close Date
8149J 8151J 8152J 8153J 8154J 8155J 8156J 8157J 8158J 8159J 8160J 8161J	Winning Women Treaty 7, FCSS Working Group Castor Colony School Calgary Legal Guidance CCSA Chilean Canadian Social Clu Calgary Catholic Immigration Soc Lethbridge Vietnamese Community American Indian Science Assoc ARIANA Lethbridge Aboriginal Women's Gr International Women's Day COmmit Calgary Branch Canadian Hard of	iety oup tee	March 1989
8162J 8163J 8165J 8166J 8167J 8169J 8170J 8171J 8172J 8173J	World of WOmen Together Association of Salvadorean Refuge Advisory Committee for Native World Medicine Hat Learner Centre Unit Citizens Against Racial & Religion Lethbridge Society for Rare Disor Volunteer Centre of Calgary Citizen Advocacy Society fo Medion Women's Legal Education and Action Arusha Centre Society Indian News Media	ee Physicians of men's Support Se sphere ous Discreminati rders cine Hat & Distr on Fund	ALberta rvices on ict
8176J 8177J 8178J 8180J 8181J 8182J	Ad Hoc Committee for Advanced pole Lethbridge Society for Rare Disor Worlds of Women Together Alberta Committee of Disabled Citareaty #7 Education Steering Committee for Good Citizenship	rders tizens	al Education
6005J VOL. 1 6005J VOL. 2 6040J 6158J	A.C.F.A. Calgary A.C.F.A. Calgary Francophonie Jeunesse de Calgary Societe Pommes de Reinette Day Car	April 1986	March 1987

PAGE 1 OF · 1

DESTROY 1994 BOX #: 7 ECTION: GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS Open Date Close Date File Name 'ile Number March 1988 , A.C.F.A. Calgary April 1987 062J Lethbridge Native Women Support Group 162J Legal Education & Action Fund 167J Calgary Public Library Festival French Canadian Video 172J Calgary Legal Guidance 177J Canadian Parents for French Alberta Branch 340J